2 [10/19/22] GHANGE SIGNALS 82/83 T0 32/33 WITH 3512'LA PER SRC 2022-202 DYeung Gdeleon
1 [ 8/4/22 | UPDATE PER FIELD — NO BP ON 82. MINOR MOUNTING/CABINET UPDATES. ADD CONDUIT SCHED DYeung GdeLeon
0 [ 9/4/14 | UPGRADE ACTIVATED THRU 2018J; CONVERTED FROM CONTRACT PLANS JHornbostel WVelosco
NO.| DATE DESCRIPTION BY APPROVED

TABLE OF REVISIONS
CHECKOUT DRAWING THROUGH THE SID CUSTODIAN FOR THE LATEST REVISION

10 0 10

POLE AND EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

™ ™,

SCALE IN FEET

VEHICLE SIGNAL PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL
POLE LUMINAIRE
No. TYPE OF POLE VOLTAGE/
WATTAGE No. TYPE MOUNTING VISORS LOUVERS/BP No. TYPE MOUNTING
MODIFIED EXTERNAL CONDUIT
@ | Freeway PIER 21 3512" SV=1-T
@ | 1-a (1) 28 | 1S-COUNT
89 | 15—COUNT TP=2-T
) MODIFIED EXTERNAL CONDUIT
® | FrREEwAY PIER 43 3512 SV—1-T T
@ | 1-a (10) 4 3512” V-1-T T 48 | 1S=COUNT SP—1
CITY STANDARD
(® | STREET LIGHT 62 | 39127 SV—1-T T 29 | 1S=COUNT SP-1
CITY STANDARD [SL » T
® | WITH DUAL &' [120V/150W) ég ggg SV=2-TA T
LUMINAIRE ARMS
. 32 3S127LA 49 | 1S—COUNT SP-1
@ | 1-a (10) 8 3512” TV=2-T-SFA ¥ 68 | 1S—COUNT SP-1
) MODIFIED EXTERNAL CONDUIT
FREEWAY PIER 33 3S127°LA SV=1-T T
® 16-1-100 W/ 81 3512" SV—1-T T 69 | 1S—COUNT | SP—1-SF(12")
20" MAST ARM 84 35127 MAS T BP 88 | 1S—COUNT SP-1(22")
CITY STANDARD L 3512 T
WITH DUAL 6 |120V/150W ég 35127 SV=2-TA T
LUMINAIRE ARMS
SCALE CNN NO:
AS SHOWN TRAFFIC SIGNAL INVENTORY DIAGRAM 24228000
DRAWN BY: DATE:
JH 09/2015 SHEET OF SHEETS REV NO:
CHECKED BY: DATE: 1 of 2 13TH ST AND HARRISON ST 2
MV 09/2015




CONDUIT AND WIRING SCHEDULE (FURNISH AND INSTALL CONDUIT AND WIRES)

A

L\

A\

/N

/A

/6\

/N

/\

A\

A\

A

A5

A

AN

A3

A

£\

72

AN

£\

2N

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

1.5

3

2

2

2N

GRS

GRS

GRS

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

VEHICLE SIGNAL 61

VEHICLE SIGNAL 32

PED SIGNAL 49

PED SIGNAL 68

NN || W

VEHICLE SIGNAL 33

(SN I ST S I OV N

NN NN

(SN I ST I ST OV N

VEHICLE SIGNAL 81

VEHICLE SIGNAL 84

PED SIGNAL 69

PED SIGNAL 88

NN || W

NN || W

VEHICLE SIGNAL 23

VEHICLE SIGNAL 66

[CRECGRESERSEECRRe

VEHICLE SIGNAL 21

PED SIGNAL 28

PED SIGNAL 89

NN | W H] NN

VEHICLE SIGNAL 43

[SXI BT I G I IOV IONTN NN IO T NGB OV N @)

NN N | W W W NN

VEHICLE SIGNAL 41

PED SIGNAL 48

VEHICLE SIGNAL 62

PED SIGNAL 29

VEHICLE SIGNAL 63

VEHICLE SIGNAL 26

[SNIN IOVIN I G I NGV I T @]

#14 NEUTRAL

#14 SPARE

TOTAL #14 WIRES

13

19

26

29

24

34

29

#10 WIRES NEUTRAL

#10 WIRES STREET LIGHT

#8 WIRES STREET LIGHT

#8 WIRES (120 V_SERVICE)

#6 BSCW (SEE DRAWING E—0.6)

INTERCONNECT 12C CABLE

1/4" NYLON PULL ROPE

[10/19/22] CHANGE SIGNALS 82/83 TO 32/33 WITH 3S12°LA PER SRC 2022-202

DYeung

Gdeleon

0 [ 9/4/14 | UPGRADE ACTIVATED THRU 2018J; CONVERTED FROM CONTRACT PLANS

DYeung

Gdeleon

NO.| DATE

DESCRIPTION

BY

APPROVED

TABLE OF REVISIONS

CHECKOUT DRAWING THROUGH THE SID CUSTODIAN FOR THE LATEST REVISION

DRAWN BY:

DYeung

DATE:
08/2022

SCALE

NONE

TRAFFIC SIGNAL INVENTORY DIAGRAM

CNN NO:

24228000

CHECKED BY:
Gdeleon

DATE:
08/2022

SHEET OF SHEETS

2 of 2

13TH ST AND HARRISON ST

REV NO:






