

	DNDUI																										$\neg \neg$	_
	1	-	4		<u>/</u> 5\			<u>/8\</u>		<u>/10</u> \			<u>/13\</u>	<u>/14\</u>	13		<u>/17</u>				<u>/21\</u>	<u>/22\</u>	<u>/23\</u>	24				_
	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		2	2	2	2	2	3	2	2	2	2	2	1.5	3	2	2	2	\dashv	_
					GRS		GRS			GRS							SP	SP						SP	SP	SP		
												_				_												_
VEHICLE SIGNAL 61												3	3		3	3												
VEHICLE SIGNAL 32												3	3		3	3												
PED SIGNAL 49												2	2		2	2												
PED SIGNAL 68												2	2		2	2												
VEHICLE SIGNAL 33										3	3		3		3	3												
VEHICLE SIGNAL 81		3		3		3		3												3			3					
VEHICLE SIGNAL 84		3		3		3		3												3			3					
PED SIGNAL 69		2		2		2		2												2			2					
PED SIGNAL 88		2		2		2		2												2			2					_
VEHICLE SIGNAL 23			3	3		3		3															3					
VEHICLE SIGNAL 66			3	3		3		3															3					
VEHICLE SIGNAL 21					3	3		3															3					
PED SIGNAL 28						2		2											2				2					
PED SIGNAL 89						2		2											2				2					
VEHICLE SIGNAL 43							3	3															3					_
VEHICLE SIGNAL 41									3							3												_
PED SIGNAL 48									2							2												_
VEHICLE SIGNAL 62	3															3					3							_
PED SIGNAL 29	2															2					2							_
VEHICLE SIGNAL 63														3	3	3												_
VEHICLE SIGNAL 26														3	3	3												_
																												_
																												_
																												_
																											+	_
																												_
#14 NEUTRAL	2		2		1		1		2	1		4		2					2	4	2							_
#14 SPARE		3	Ī	3		3		3	-		3		3		3	3			_		<u> </u>		3					_
"	7	13	8	19	4	26	4	29	7	5	7	15	18	8		34			6	14	7		29				+	_
TOTAL #14 WIRES		1	Ť	2		3	<u> </u>	4			1		2	_	3	4					,		4				+	
#10 WIRES NEUTRAL	2	<u> </u>	2	-		H		т			'			2	<u> </u>	Т.										\vdash	+	_
#10 WIRES STREET LIGHT			_																								+	
#8 WIRES STREET LIGHT																						2					+	_
#8 WIRES (120 V SERVICE)																											+	_
#6 BSCW (SEE DRAWING E-0.6)																											+	_
INTERCONNECT 12C CABLE																										\Box		_

1	10/19/22	CHANGE SIGNALS 82/83 TO 32/33 WITH 3S12"LA PER SRC 2022-202	DYeung	GdeLeon			
0	9/4/14	UPGRADE ACTIVATED THRU 2018J; CONVERTED FROM CONTRACT PLANS	DYeung	GdeLeon			
NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	BY	APPROVED			
	TABLE OF REVISIONS CHECKALIT DEMINING THEOLICH THE SID CHISTODIAN EOD THE LATEST DEVISION						





SFMTA	l
	Ī

			ر ا
			1
	DRAWN BY:	DATE:	·
Ī	DYeung	08/2022	SHEET
	CHECKED BY:	DATE:	2
	GdeLeon	08/2022	

SCALE		CNN NO:
NONE	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INVENTORY DIAGRAM	24228000
EET OF SHEETS		REV NO:
0 . (0	13TH ST AND HARRISON ST	1